
This Credit Union is federally insured by the National 
Credit Union Administration.

*Each time an item is presented 
(presentments & re-presentments.)

FEE SCHEDULE     EFFECTIVE 02/01/24
Card Rush Order (Credit & Debit) 		      35.00
Checkbook Balancing (Hourly)		      25.00
Coin Kiosk (Non-Member)			           5%
Coin Kiosk (Non-Member Business)		        10%
Copy of Check/ Teller Check/ Statement/ Photocopy    5.00 each
Debit Card - First Card	  	     	     Free
     FLFCU Machines			       Free
     5 Monthly Foreign Transactions      		      Free
     Over 5 Monthly Foreign Transactions   	       2.00 each
Debit Card Replacement Order       		        5.00 each
Dormant Account (Quarterly)			       15.00
Escheat Account Processing Fee		      50.00
Express Mail Service Fee (by request)	                 15.00 Express Mail Service Fee (by request)	                 15.00 + postage+ postage
eServiceseServices
        Bill Pay Overnight Check			       15.00 each
     Bill Pay Same Day Payment (Select Vendors)	       9.95 each
     Bill Pay Stop Payment			       35.00 each    
Enhanced Courtesy Pay Fee			       35.00 each
Expedited Paid By Phone			       10.00 each
Foreign Transaction (Debit, Credit Cards)             See Disclosure
     (Transactions made out of country)
IRA Termination				        30.00 each
IRA Transfer / Rollover (Out)			       30.00 each
Item for Collection				        20.00 each
Kasasa Protect (Identity Protection)
      Basic Checking Account Holders	                     9.99 month
      Kasasa Checking Account Holders                        7.99 month
Legal Actions (Levies, Orders, Subpoenas)               125.00 each
Money Orders				          3.00 each 
*Insufficient Funds Fee (NSF)			      35.00 
Overdraft Transfer (Automatic)		        2.00 each 
Courtesy Pay Fee			         	     35.00 each        
Protest Check				        20.00 each
Researching (Hourly)			       30.00
Return Mail / Postage Fee			       10.00 each
*Return of Loan Payment			       20.00
Stop Payment				        35.00 each
Teller Check		                        	       5.00 each
Wire Transfer - Incoming - Domestic & Foreign	     20.00 each
Wire Transfer - Outgoing - National  		      30.00 each
Wire Transfer - Outgoing - International		      60.00 each


